○Product structure：Silicon monolithic integrated circuit ○This product is not designed for protection against radioactive rays
1/19
TSZ02201-0F2F0A100010-1-2© 2012 ROHM Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
1.Jul.2013 Rev.005
TSZ22111・14・001
Datasheet
A3

TSZ22111・15・001
●Ordering Information
B Z 6 A x x 0 6 G M P  TR
Part
Number
Frequency
6A : 6MHz
Output
voltage
12 : 1.20V
18 : 1.80V
B9 : 1.85V
Output
current
06 : 0.65A
Package
GMP: BGA-MDP
Packaging and forming specification
TR: Embossed tape and reel
●Physical Dimension Tape and Reel Information
BGA- MDP
3,000pcs
TR
Order quantity needs to be multiple of the minimum quantity.
Tape
Quantity
Direction
of feed
Embossed carrier tape
The direction is the 1pin of product is at the upper right when you hold
reel on the left hand and you pull out the tape on the right hand . ( )
( Unit : mm )
●Marking Diagram(s)(TOP VIEW)
Series Part Number Marking
BZ6A1206GMP FF
BZ6A1806GMP FH
BZ6AB906GMP FI
+ + +++
1 pin
Reel
Direction of feed
2
012
3
8-φ0.30±0.05
2.9+0.10
2
A
C
1PIN MARK
S
1
A0.15
P=1.0×2
B
B
S0.08
A
B
Lot No.
Part No.
DatasheetDatasheet
  Notice - GE Rev.002
© 2014 ROHM Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
Notice
Precaution on using ROHM Products